General information about company

Scrip code 530889

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE061B01020
Name of the company Alka India Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 r\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharsholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}"tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | f securities (IX)
Category ¢ full d paid- | shares h held | 10 of shares
Category | of Nos. O iy pat up underlying s 1ares e (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(111) shares held . AV)HV)+ 0
(I1) ) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classcg: | Class | o) (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) | X eg:y
Promoter
(A) icromoter 11 81374551 81374551 |[16.27 81374551 81374551 |[16.27
Group
B) Public 42341 418625449 418625449 | 83.73 418625449 418625449 | 83.73
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 42352 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S}lziires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a % | Locked in pt}el ged or
: No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | Otherwise
Category %h;:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nur.Iiberhof
Category | of nderlymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . i, held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(€0)) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 16.27 988551
Group
B) Public 83.73 241279918
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 242268469




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\}11(;reosf Total nos. ;%t:rlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of palq up paid- underlying shares_ held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Deposito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory AV)+(V)+ p of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VI) Total
(VD 1957) (VIII) . Class .
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) £
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 81374551 81374551 |16.27 81374551 81374551 |16.27
undivided Family
(SX;’('IT)“"‘I 11 81374551 81374551 |16.27 81374551 81374551 |16.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 81374551 81374551 [16.27 81374551 81374551 |16.27
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)M)+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 20000 20000 0 20000 20000 0
Banks
Sub-Total
2 20000 20000 0 20000 20000 0
B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 41347 204616255 204616255 | 40.92 204616255 204616255 | 40.92
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |74 178710502 178710502 | 35.74 178710502 178710502 | 35.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 918 35278692 35278692 | 7.06 35278692 35278692 |7.06
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 42339 418605449 418605449 | 83.72 418605449 418605449 | 83.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 42341 418625449 418625449 | 83.73 418625449 418625449 | 83.73
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 42352 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 42352 500000000 500000000 | 100 500000000 500000000 | 100




| (A+B+C) |




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X110 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 16.27 988551
Sub-Total (A) 1627 988551
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1627 988551
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 20000
Sub-Total (B) 0 20000
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 40.92 198116724
(a(ii)) 35.74 28490502
(e) 7.06 14652692
Sub-Total (B) 83.72 241259918
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
83.73 241279918
B)=(B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 242268469
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 242268469




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

GEETABAI
M PUROHIT

GOPIKISHAN
PANCHARIYA

RAMSWROOPJI

B
PANCHARIYA

MADHUDEVI
PANCHARIYA

SARITADEVI
PANCHARIYA

SATISH R
PANCHARIYA

RAMSWROOPJI
B
PANCHARIYA

PAN (II)

ARCPP4146K

AQNPP3366R

AHWPP8962H

ADRPP1806H

AQNPR3366R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2000

10000

109000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10008000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

2000

10000

109000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10008000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2000

10000

109000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10008000

Class eg:y

Total

2000

10000

109000

10000000

10000000

10000000

10008000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0

0.02




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHADEVI S
PANCHARIYA

SHANTIDEVI
PANCHARIYA

ASHOK R
PANCHARIYA

ARUN RAMSWAROOPJI
PANCHARIYA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AHWPP6235D

AQNPP3367Q

AEVPP6124P

AEVPP6125N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10148000

10344191

10366000

10387360

81374551

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

10148000

10344191

10366000

10387360

81374551

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.07

2.07

2.08

16.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10148000

10344191

10366000

10387360

81374551

Class eg:y

Total

10148000

10344191

10366000

10387360

81374551

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.03

2.07

2.07

2.08

16.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

2.07

2.07

2.08

16.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

|

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148000

344191

387360

988551

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found

Textual Information(2)

No pan found




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HITESHBHAI M
THAKKAR

HITENDRABHAI B
BRAHMBHATT

GAUTAMBHAI K
RAVAL

AJABHAI A
SONI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.2

8.8

30

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Class eg:y

Total

31000000

35000000

40000000

44000000

150000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.2

7

8

8.8

30

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.8

30

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No pan found

Textual Information(2) No pan found
Textual Information(3) No pan found
Textual Information(4) No pan found




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Category

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRG INFOTECH LTD.

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

46

105

553

213

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000

593595

1963773

8000782

20000000

24714542

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(WV)+ (VD

6000

593595

1963773

8000782

20000000

24714542

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.39

4.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6000

593595

1963773

8000782

20000000

24714542

Class eg:y

Total

6000

593595

1963773

8000782

20000000

24714542

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0.39

1.6

4

4.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.12

0.39

1.6

4.94




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000

593595

1963773

8000782

4088542

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

918

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35278692

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

35278692

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35278692

Class eg:y

Total

35278692

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

7.05




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14652692

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NO PAN FOUND




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



