General information about company					
Scrip code	530889				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE061B01020				
Name of the company	Alka India Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary	Statement	t holding o	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	N. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	81374551			81374551	16.27	81374551		81374551	16.27
(B)	Public	42341	418625449			418625449	83.73	418625449		418625449	83.73
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	42352	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.27					988551
(B)	Public				83.73					241279918
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100					242268469

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V	oting R rities (E	ights held in X)	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter an	d Promoter C	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	81374551			81374551	16.27	81374551		81374551	16.27
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	81374551			81374551	16.27	81374551		81374551	16.27
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	81374551			81374551	16.27	81374551		81374551	16.27
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	20000			20000	0	20000		20000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	20000			20000	0	20000		20000	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	41347	204616255			204616255	40.92	204616255		204616255	40.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	74	178710502			178710502	35.74	178710502		178710502	35.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	918	35278692			35278692	7.06	35278692		35278692	7.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		42339	418605449			418605449	83.72	418605449		418605449	83.72
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		42341	418625449			418625449	83.73	418625449		418625449	83.73
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	ne Non Promo	oter- Non Pub	lic shareholder			•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		42352	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100
Total		42352	500000000			500000000	100	500000000		500000000	100

(A+B+C)

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup	!	-	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				16.27					988551
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.27					988551
(2)	Foreign	1		1		ı	1	ı	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				16.27					988551
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					20000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					20000
(3)	Non-institutio	ns					•		
(a(i))				40.92					198116724
(a(ii))				35.74					28490502
(e)				7.06					14652692
Sub-Total (B) (3)				83.72					241259918
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				83.73					241279918
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					242268469
Total (A+B+C				100					242268469

		I	ndividuals/Hind	lu undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETABAI M PUROHIT	GOPIKISHAN PANCHARIYA	RAMSWROOPJI B PANCHARIYA	MADHUDEVI PANCHARIYA	SARITADEVI PANCHARIYA	SATISH R PANCHARIYA	RAMSWROOP. B PANCHARIYA
PAN (II)	ARCPP4146K		AQNPP3366R		AHWPP8962H	ADRPP1806H	AQNPR3366R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	10000	109000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10008000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	10000	109000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10008000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.02	2	2	2	2
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2000	10000	109000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10008000
Class eg:y							
Total	2000	10000	109000	10000000	10000000	10000000	10008000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.02	2	2	2	2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0	0	0.02	2	2	2	2

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Loc	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	109000	0	0	0	0
Reason for not	providing PAN					•	
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)		Textual Information(2)			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Far	nily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHADEVI S PANCHARIYA	SHANTIDEVI PANCHARIYA	ASHOK R PANCHARIYA	ARUN RAMSWAROOPJI PANCHARIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHWPP6235D	AQNPP3367Q	AEVPP6124P	AEVPP6125N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10148000	10344191	10366000	10387360	81374551
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10148000	10344191	10366000	10387360	81374551
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.07	2.07	2.08	16.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	•		•
Class eg:X	10148000	10344191	10366000	10387360	81374551
Class eg:y					
Total	10148000	10344191	10366000	10387360	81374551
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.03	2.07	2.07	2.08	16.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.03	2.07	2.07	2.08	16.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total		<u> </u>		+	

Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	148000	344191	0	387360	988551
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	No pan found	
Textual Information(2)	No pan found	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HITESHBHAI M THAKKAR	HITENDRABHAI B BRAHMBHATT	GAUTAMBHAI K RAVAL	AJABHAI A SONI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000 150000000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	ss of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Class eg:y					
Total	31000000	35000000	40000000	44000000	150000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.2	7	8	8.8	30
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		<u>.</u>	•	·
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	No pan found	
Textual Information(2)	No pan found	
Textual Information(3)	No pan found	
Textual Information(4)	No pan found	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					SRG INFOTECH LTD.	
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	46	105	553	1	213
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000	593595	1963773	8000782	20000000	24714542
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000	593595	1963773	8000782	20000000	24714542
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.12	0.39	1.6	4	4.94
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	6000	593595	1963773	8000782	20000000	24714542
Class eg:y						
Total	6000	593595	1963773	8000782	20000000	24714542
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.12	0.39	1.6	4	4.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	0	0.12	0.39	1.6	4	4.94

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000	593595	1963773	8000782	0	4088542
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN					Textual Information(1)	

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	918
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35278692
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35278692
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	35278692
Class eg:y	
Total	35278692
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	7.05

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14652692	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	NO PAN FOUND

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence